
Krenngasse 

Schillerplatz / tim

Herz-Jesu-Kirche

Rechbauerstraße

Mandellstraße

Dietrichsteinplatz

Jakominiplatz 

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

08 23 38 49

09 29 49

09 29 49

19 38

38 53

08 23 38 49

09 29 49

09 29 49

19 38

19 49

09 29 49

09 29 49

09 29 49

09 29 49

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 53

08 23 38 49

09 29 49

09 29 49

19 38


